Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 13 June 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 69.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 73.0
Course: GA Course - Wet Course Total Entrants : 141
Description : Tee Up on the General Area
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 Scott Pryke 2110801244 2 37 $50.00
A-2  Gavin Gillard 2110803742 8 36 C/B $40.00
A-3  Wayne Wilson 2110802422 2 36 $35.00
A-4  Steven McNab 2110802872 2 35C/B $30.00
A-5  Russell Bunn 2110804872 3 35 $20.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 GlenCrew 2110803619 16 38 $50.00
B -2 Daniel Willingham 2110805435 14 37 $40.00
B-3 Ken Brown 2110800479 17 36 $35.00
B-4 Steven O'Loughlin 2110804574 15 34 $30.00
B-5 Michael Caldwell 2110805394 16 33C/B $20.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Paul Gould 2110803514 19 38 $50.00
C-2 Geoff Cannon 2110800916 19 37 $40.00
C-3 Graeme Long 2110804951 26 33 $35.00
C-4 Pete Roderick 2110800719 22 32C/B $30.00
C-5 Rodney Moore 2110802414 25 32 $20.00
Place Getters
1 Glen Crew 2110803619 16 38 C/B 1 Ball
2 Paul Gould 2110803514 19 38 1 Ball
3 Geoff Cannon 2110800916 19 37C/B 1 Ball
4 Daniel Willingham 2110805435 14 37C/B 1 Ball
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Name

Scott Pryke
Gavin Gillard
Wayne Wilson
Ken Brown
Steven McNab
Russell Bunn
Martin Horrocks
Nick Riley
Stephen Smith
Steven O'Loughlin
Shane Muir
Michael Caldwell
David Keith
Robert Mc Kenzie
Kevin Mills
Graeme Long
Ray Cook

Daniel Payton
Pete Roderick
Glenn Randall
Rodney Moore
Warren Deuis
John Janetzki
Charles Jubb
Stan Jakubowski
Cameron Russell
John Bennett
Ryan Jones
Michael Wind
Garry Fairhurst
Barry Hawkins
David Batey
Jason Freeman
Steven Walker
Kevin Patterson
Peter Adams
Tim Coffey

Mick McDonnell

Golflink

2110801244
2110803742
2110802422
2110800479
2110802872
2110804872
2110802239
2110802379
2110804559
2110804574
2110805257
2110805394
2110800097
2110800069
2110803440
2110804951
2110802598
2110803347
2110800719
2110802677
2110802414
2110804701
2110800161
2110804444
2180209024
2110803025
2110802776
2110805654
2110801970
2110804126
2110800227
2110800218
2110805147
2110804651
2110800674
2110801649
2110804247
2110801639
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Name

Lew Young

Rod Butler
Terrance Hogan
Shane Mungoven
Andrew Liddle
Trent Wrigley
David Johns
Peter Morrissey
lan Jeffery

Keith Shaw
Peter Donald
Nicole Sarroff
Scott Hill

Kurri Kurri Golf Club

Mike Schultz
Robert Hickling

Nearest to Pin

Hole
13

17

Name
John Bennett

Neil Wiggins

Prize
5 Balls

5 Balls

Golflink

2110800604
2110802131
2110804175
2110800047
2110803748
2110803768
2110802904
2110801856
2110800468
2110802068
2110800686
2110805574
2110701388

2110803576
2110805241
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30cm
202cm

NTP ( Hole 13 )30cm
NTP ( Hole 17 )202cm
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